whereupon the Contractor shall remove such person from the Site. 

3.20.8  
If any representative employed by the Contractor is removed in 

accordance with GCC 3.20.7 the Contractor shall, where required, 

promptly appoint a replacement  

3.21. MILESTONE OF PROJECT 

The whole work must be completed within 365 (Three Hundred Sixty 

Five) days from the date of issuance of „Letter of Award‟. The duration 

of milestone will be calculated from the date of Letter of Award‟. 

Sl. No. Description 
Completion 

Time 

1.  Approval of Detailed Design Report  65 Days 

2.  Finalizations of Plant layout (including